
Verbandsspielklassen Baden 2006/07

Jugend Verbandsklasse Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2007 09:00

10:30 (1)
14:00
14:30 (1)

TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
TTC Heddesheim

TSV Am Viernheim II
TV Viernheim
MTG Mannheim
SV Seckach

8:0
8:0 W

3:8
0:8

So. 21.01.2007 14:00 t/v (1) TTC Reihen TSG Lützelsachsen 7:7
Sa. 27.01.2007 09:00 v

10:00 (1)
10:00
10:00 (1)
12:00 (1)

TSV Am Viernheim II
SV Seckach
TV Viernheim
TSG Lützelsachsen
MTG Mannheim

TTC Heddesheim
1. TTC Ketsch
TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
TTC Reihen

6:8
8:6
0:8
8:4
6:8

Sa. 03.02.2007 10:00 (1)
12:00 t (1)
14:00
14:30

TSG Lützelsachsen
MTG Mannheim
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
1. TTC Ketsch

TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
TTC Reihen
TSV Am Viernheim II

4:8
6:8
6:8
8:4

Do. 08.02.2007 18:00 t/v (1) TV Viernheim TTC Heddesheim 8:3
Sa. 10.02.2007 10:00 (1)

10:00
12:00 (1)
14:00
14:30 t

TSG Lützelsachsen
TSV Am Viernheim II
MTG Mannheim
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
1. TTC Ketsch

TTC Heddesheim
SV Seckach
TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
TV Viernheim

8:0
4:8
2:8
8:5
8:5

Sa. 24.02.2007 10:00 (1)
10:00
10:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30

SV Seckach
TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
TTC Heddesheim
1. TTC Ketsch

TV Viernheim
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
TTC Reihen
MTG Mannheim
TSG Lützelsachsen

8:3
8:0 NA

8:4
8:5
6:8

Sa. 10.03.2007 10:00
10:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
14:00
14:00

TV Viernheim
TSG Lützelsachsen
MTG Mannheim
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
TTC Reihen

TSV Am Viernheim II
SV Seckach
1. TTC Ketsch
TTC Heddesheim
TSV Viernheim

2:8
3:8
3:8
8:0
1:8

Sa. 17.03.2007 09:00
10:00 (1)
10:00
14:30 (1)
14:30

TSV Am Viernheim II
SV Seckach
TSV Viernheim
TTC Heddesheim
1. TTC Ketsch

TSG Lützelsachsen
MTG Mannheim
BJC Buchen II
TTC Reihen
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg

2:8
8:6
8:2

0:8 NA
8:1

Sa. 31.03.2007 10:00 (1)
10:30 (1)
12:00 (1)
14:00
14:00

TSG Lützelsachsen
BJC Buchen II
MTG Mannheim
TTC Reihen
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg

TV Viernheim
TTC Heddesheim
TSV Am Viernheim II
1. TTC Ketsch
SV Seckach

8:5
8:0 NA

8:5
8:6
3:8

Sa. 21.04.2007 09:00 v
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:30

TSV Viernheim
TV Viernheim
TSV Am Viernheim II
TTC Reihen
1. TTC Ketsch

TTC Heddesheim
MTG Mannheim
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
SV Seckach
BJC Buchen II

8:0
0:8 NA

3:8
8:5
3:8

Sa. 05.05.2007 09:00
10:00 t (1)
10:30 (1)
14:00

TSV Viernheim
TSG Lützelsachsen
BJC Buchen II
TTC Reihen

1. TTC Ketsch
MTG Mannheim
SV Seckach
TSV Am Viernheim II

8:1
8:6
3:8
8:5

So. 06.05.2007 14:00 v SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg TV Viernheim 8:4
Sa. 12.05.2007 10:00 (1)

10:00
10:00
10:00 (1)
14:30

SV Seckach
TSV Am Viernheim II
TV Viernheim
TSG Lützelsachsen
1. TTC Ketsch

TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
TTC Reihen
SG Külsheim/Dörlesberg
TTC Heddesheim

7:7
6:8
2:8
8:3
8:3
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